
Lionheart M & M Show 
8th March 2009 

Judges 
Mrs J. Lonsdale 

Mr I. Bailey 
Mini Novice 
 1st Snelsmore Katie Mr C. Rubython 
 2nd Fairy Isphahan Mrs G. Robins 
 3rd Longmeadow Tabitha Mrs Stephanie Laing 
 
Mini Yearling 
 1st Shawdene Barial Mrs G.E. Mather 
 2nd Snelsmore Lucie Locket Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 3rd Cranford Garibaldi Messrs  Hart & Whitmee 
 
Mini Two Year Old 
 1st Shawdene Aerial Mrs G.E. Mather & Mr A. Davies 
 2nd Snelsmore Kissimmee Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 3rd Cotmullion Hollyberry Miss Elizabeth Howe 
 
Mini Three Year Old 
 1st Snelsmore Jessica Louise Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 
 2nd Merrytown Airlie Mrs P. Blake 
 3rd Fairy Isphahan Mrs G. Robins 
 
Mini Mare or Gelding 
 1st Buxted Elegance Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 2nd Snelsmore Gabrielle Mrs G.E. Mather & Mr A. Davies 
 3rd Buxted Beaujolais Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 
Mini Stallion 
 1st Cranford Nereus Messrs  Hart & Whitmee 
 2nd Starfire Storm Mrs W J Hedley 
 3rd Kerswell Commando Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 
Mini Broken Coloured 
 1st Starfire Storm Mrs W.J. Hedley 
 2nd Longmeadow Tabitha Mrs Stephanie Laing 
 3rd Merrytown Airlie Mrs P. Blake 
 
Mini Solid Coloured 
 1st Buxted Penny Blue Mrs D.P. Elphick 
 2nd Buxted Beaujolais Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 
Mini Junior Champion Snelsmore Jessica Louise 
Mini Reserve Junior Champion Shawdene Aerial 
 
Mini Champion Cranford Nereus 
Mini Reserve Champion Snelsmore Jessica Louise 
 
 
 



Standard Novice 
 1st Buxted Embassy Mrs Pauline Hopkins 
 2nd Ulverscroft Charm Ulverscroft Stud 
 3rd Zennor Estella Mrs C.L.Walker-Davis 
  
Standard Yearling 
 1st Melliver Mickey Mouse Melliver Stud 
 2nd Zennor Estella Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 3rd Buxted Daniel Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 
Standard Two or Three Year Old 
 1st Wells Trona Mrs A.J. Page 
 2nd Buxted Embassy Mrs Pauline Hopkins 
 3rd Somahouse Emmie Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 
Standard Mare or Gelding 
 1st Dryknowl Ennar Mr & Mrs P.C. Sellars 
 2nd Tangies Calia Mrs Sharon Cronnelly 
 3rd Somahouse Holly Mr & Mrs B. Page 
 
Standard Stallion 
 1st Eynhallow Star Mrs C. L. Walker-Davis 
 2nd Buxted Victory Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 
Standard Coloured 
 1st Tangies Calia Mrs Sharon Cronnelly 
 2nd Champlers Viola Mrs L. Sayers 
 3rd Somahouse Emmie Mr & Mrs R. Jones 
 
Standard Junior Champion Melliver Mickey Mouse 
Standard Reserve Junior Champion Buxted Embassy 
 
Standard Champion Dryknowl Ennar 
Standard Reserve Champion Melliver Mickey Mouse 
 
Supreme In Hand Champion Cranford Nereus 
Supreme In Hand Reserve Champion Dryknowl Ennar 
 
Lead Rein 
 1st Ulverscroft Crofter Ulverscroft Stud 
 2nd Tangies Calia Mrs Sharon Cronnelly 
 
First Ridden 
 1st Dryknowl Ennar Mr & Mrs P.C. Sellars 
 
Open Ridden 
 1st  Carmilo Magician S. Howen 
 2nd Blackertor Rhonda L Buchanan-Jackson 
 
Ridden Champion Carmilo Magician 
Ridden Reserve Champion Ulverscroft Crofter 


